TENGTOOLS   | TKS26B1033T - 26" PRO35™ MEGA MASTER TOOL KIT 1033 PIECES BLACK ITEM ID: TKS26B1033T
26" PRO35™ MEGA MASTER TOOL KIT
1033 PIECES BLACK
.
•  26" PRO35™ 16-drawer Mega Master general tool kit, with 3-step ball bearing drawer slides featuring 30 kg
load capacity per drawer, containing 1040 pieces
•  Three stacked powder coated heavy gauge steel units treated with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention
process
•  Heavy duty 5” castors, EVA drawer mats, and a 3-digit combination lock on each unit
•  Comprehensive tool compilation with diverse sockets, spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, and specialized tools for a
range of mechanical tasks
•  Utilizes the modular TengTools tool control system for efficient tool organization and quick identification of
missing itemsW
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 26" PRO35™ Mega Master tool kit TKS26B1033T in black is an expertly assembled 1033-piece general tool kit for a wide range of tasks in industrial and mechanical sectors. At the heart
of this kit are three stacked 26" storage units built for durability: a 9-drawer roller cabinet, a 3-drawer middle tool chest, and a 4-drawer tool chest on top. Together they provide a total of 16 drawers,
each capable of supporting a load between 30 to 40 kg and all are equipped with smooth-operating 3-step ball bearing slides. The overall dimensions of the stacked system are 680 mm in width, 460
mm in depth, and 1570 mm in height when its heavy duty 5” castors are mounted. Crafted from high-quality heavy gauge steel, the tool kit features a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process that
enhances corrosion resistance. Mobility is facilitated by two braked swivel castors and two fixed castors complemented by a comfort grip handle on the roller cabinet and recessed side handles on the
tool chests. Stability and safety are further ensured by fixing brackets for securing the tool chests to the cabinet and a 3-digit combination lock on each unit for secure storage. The tool kit encompasses
a diverse array of tools, including 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, and 3/4 inch drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, impact tools, combination spanners, screwdrivers, and more. Each toolset is systematically organized in
dedicated modules as part of the TengTools tool control system, facilitating easy access and identification of any missing tools. Each drawer is lined with a protective EVA mat for tool stability and noise
reduction. Additional features include two 32 piece clip rail sets, a paper holder, and fixing brackets to securely attach the tool chest to the cabinet.
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Fixed casters 2
Barcode 5020385215436 Type of work top 5 mm EVA mat
UNSPSC 27113201 Colour Black
Net weight 197500 g User segment General Tool Kit
Width 680 mm Max static load 530 kg
Depth 460 mm Max dynamic load 330 kg
Height 1570 mm Drawer capacity 7 x 30 kg, 9 x 40 kg
Inlay material PS Drawer size(s) 5 x 275 * 50 * 569 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Kits 2 x 275 * 75 * 569 mm
Number of pieces 1033 9 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Number of drawer 16
Caster size 5in x 1-1/4in
Braked swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
TOOL STORAGE SPECS. TSW26B9 - Roller cabinet TST26B4 - Tool chest TSM26B3 - Tool chest
Net weight 63 kg 21,4 kg 13 kg
Drawer capacity 9 x 40 kg 4 X 30 kg 3 X 30 kg
Width*Depth*Height 680 mm*460 mm*813 mm 660 mm*305 mm*380 mm 660 mm*305 mm*250 mm
Height with casters 960 mm
TSW26B9 - Roller cabinet drawer size(s)
9 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm
TST26B4 - Tool chest drawer size(s)
3 x 569 * 275 * 50 mm, 1 x 569 * 275 * 75 mm
TSM26B3 - Tool chest drawer size(s)
2 x 569 * 275 * 50 mm, 1 x 569 * 275 * 75 mm
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 15.44.27
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden